
125 Fabric Storage & 
Unwind Cart 

Standard Model
• 2000 lbs load capacity. 
• Four 6” x 2” casters. 

- Two position locks w/brakes, two swivels w/brakes.

• Eight sets adjustable cloth holders. 
• Eight cloth bars. 

Model

Standard

Grand Format

Overall Length Max. Fabric Width 
125 B
125 C
125 D
125 E

125 G
125 HDB
125 HDC

66”
72”
78”
84”

102”
132”
146”

60”
66”
72”
78”

96”
126”
140”

Grand Format Model
• 3000 lbs capacity.
• Six 6” x 2” casters with locks.

- Two position locks w/brakes, two swivels w/brakes.

• Eight sets adjustable cloth holders. 
• Eight cloth bars. 

• Eliminates double handling. 
• Store rolls off the floor. 
• Roll to cart to the processing area. 
• All carts are 76” high and 33” deep. 
• Ships knocked-down.
• Standard blue industrial coating. 

CALL FOR PRICING!!!

Unwind Cart 

Standard Model
• 2000 lbs load capacity. 

Grand Format Model
• 3000 lbs capacity.

OPTIONS

• Eliminates double handling. 
• Store rolls off the floor. 
• Roll to cart to the processing area. 
• All carts are 76” high and 33” deep. 
• Ships knocked-down.
• Standard blue industrial coating. 

CALL FOR PRICING!!!

Roller Bearings

Tapered Cones

Tension Weight
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