## 125 Fabric Storage & Unwind Cart

TO ORDER OR INQUIRE CONTACT DICK JONES SALES, INC PO Box 141

Hanover, PA 17331

Phone 800-441-9955

Fax 800-253-4036

Email dickjones@dickjonessales.com



- Eliminates double handling.
- Store rolls off the floor.
- Roll to cart to the processing area.
- All carts are 76" high and 33" deep.
- Ships knocked-down.
- Standard blue industrial coating.

**CALL FOR PRICING!!!** 

## **Standard Model**

- 2000 lbs load capacity.
- Four 6" x 2" casters.
- Two position locks w/brakes, two swivels w/brakes.
- Eight sets adjustable cloth holders.
- Eight cloth bars.

## **Grand Format Model**

- 3000 lbs capacity.
- Six 6" x 2" casters with locks.
- Two position locks w/brakes, two swivels w/brakes.
- Eight sets adjustable cloth holders.
- Eight cloth bars.

## **OPTIONS**



**Roller Bearings** 



**Tapered Cones** 



**Tension Weight** 

	Model	Overall Length	Max. Fabric Width
Standard	125 B	66"	60"
	125 C	72"	66"
	125 D	78"	72"
	125 E	84"	78″
Grand Format	125 G	102"	96"
	125 HDB	132"	126"
	125 HDC	146"	140"